Paradox Intellectual Properties Inc.             Copyright 2020                                email: sales@paradoxintellectual.com
1-352-493-0616 or 1-352-493-2111            Fax: 1-352-493-4401
Rev. 2       9-25-2020
Model A-MTF Burner Intake Flame Arrester
MTF Flame Arresters are installed in Burners” intakes
with no pipe or bends before the arrester intake.  When
used correctly, it stops confined and unconfined, low
pressure deflagrations, preventing an ignited

Model A-MTF Burner Intake Flame Arrester Specifications
Model
B
Housing Size In.
(mm)
C
Designed Flow
Rate of Air
(scfh)
D
Est ΔP @ Flow Rate
(in H2O)
Approx. Weight Lb.(Kg.)
Grp D
304ss Element, CS Housing
A-MTF-0.7-12 12” (305) 21,900 0.75 73 (33)
A-MTF-2.7-24 24 (609) 99,000 0.88 160 (72.6)
A-MTF-5.4-36 36 (914) 198,000  0.80 360 (163.3)
Model
B
Housing Size In.
(mm)
C
O.D
(mm)
D
Length
(mm)
Approx. Weight Lb.(Kg.)
Grp D
304ss Element, CS Housing
A-MTF-12 12” (305) 17.75”(450) 8”(203.2) 73 (33)
A-MTF-20 20”(609) 25(635) 8”(203.2) 160 (72.6)
A-MTF-36 36”(914) 41(1041)  8”(203.2) 360 (163.3)
A-MTF-48 48 (1219) 53”(1346) 8”(203.2) 650 (163.3)
Paradox Intellectual Properties Inc.             Copyright 2020                                email: sales@paradoxintellectual.com
1-352-493-0616 or 1-352-493-2111            Fax: 1-352-493-4401
Rev. 2       9-25-2020
Series “A-MTF” Burner Intake Flame Arrester